                                  MPM283 Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
MPM283 Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Features
·Pressure range: 0～0.7MPa…100MPa
·Gauge, absolute and sealed gauge

Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
Order Guide
MPM283 Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Code  Assembling type
Ⅱ Φ12.6×10.5
Range code  Pressure range Pressure type
09 0~700kPa G.A
10 0~1000kPa G.A
12 0~2MPa G.A
13 0~3.5MPa G.S.A
14 0~7MPa S
15 0~10MPa S
17 0~20MPa S
18 0~35MPa S
19 0~70MPa S
20 0~100MPa S
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code  Temperature compensated type
M
Compensated by outer resistors (we
provide the resistors and value)
Code  Electric connection
1 Kovar
2
5-color 100mm silicon
rubber flexible wires
MPM283          Ⅱ        17              S              M         2             the whole spec
Order Note
1. Please pay attention that the real measured pressure should be less than 80% of full scale;
2. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm to prevent sensor from damaging;
3. Please do not pull or drag pressure sensor’s pin or flexible wires;